
Horsebarn - October 2014

10/1/14 - 10/31/14 Horsebarn

Total 6891

Peak Day Sat, Oct 18, 2014 (489)

Minimum Day Fri, Oct 10, 2014 (20)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 9

Daily Average 222

Monthly Average 6891

Date Horsebarn

Wed, Oct 1, 2014 207

Thu, Oct 2, 2014 45

Fri, Oct 3, 2014 143

Sat, Oct 4, 2014 398

Sun, Oct 5, 2014 396

Mon, Oct 6, 2014 159

Tue, Oct 7, 2014 217

Wed, Oct 8, 2014 227

Thu, Oct 9, 2014 183

Fri, Oct 10, 2014 20

Sat, Oct 11, 2014 66

Sun, Oct 12, 2014 324

Mon, Oct 13, 2014 32

Tue, Oct 14, 2014 151

Wed, Oct 15, 2014 200

Thu, Oct 16, 2014 207

Fri, Oct 17, 2014 279

Sat, Oct 18, 2014 489

Sun, Oct 19, 2014 361

Mon, Oct 20, 2014 165

Tue, Oct 21, 2014 279

Wed, Oct 22, 2014 306

Thu, Oct 23, 2014 94

Fri, Oct 24, 2014 236

Sat, Oct 25, 2014 436

Sun, Oct 26, 2014 394

Mon, Oct 27, 2014 223

Tue, Oct 28, 2014 212

Wed, Oct 29, 2014 199

Thu, Oct 30, 2014 186

Fri, Oct 31, 2014 57


